CHRIST MAKES ALL THINGS NEW!



On Moravian Music Sunday, we thank God for the gift of music, a heart-felt expression of the faith, love, and hope that we share as brothers and sisters in Christ.

Through our music, old and new, we are reminded that we follow a Savior who does, indeed, make all things new. Through his life, sufferings, death, and resurrection, Jesus Christ brought about a new creation, defeating the age-old enemy, death, and inviting all of creation to share in new life, forevermore. Today, whether we sing new songs written by living followers of Christ, or old songs, written by those who have been called home, we continue to express our faith in ways, both new and renewed.

The Moravian Music Foundation honors the music of our ancestors, and cultivates the composition of new music and words to express our praise and adoration. Moravian music, no matter when or by whom it was created, is an expression of the faith we share, the relationship we have with our Lord Jesus Christ and with one another, in his service. The gift of music is an audible form of comfort, celebration, and worship which connects us to our past, and binds us to one another and to our God.

Moravian Music Foundation

Winston-Salem office:

457 South Church Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

336-725-0651

Bethlehem office:

41 W. Locust Street

Bethlehem, PA 18018

www.moravianmusic.org

CHRIST MAKES ALL THINGS NEW!



On Moravian Music Sunday, we thank God for the gift of music, a heart-felt expression of the faith, love, and hope that we share as brothers and sisters in Christ.

Through our music, old and new, we are reminded that we follow a Savior who does, indeed, make all things new. Through his life, sufferings, death, and resurrection, Jesus Christ brought about a new creation, defeating the age-old enemy, death, and inviting all of creation to share in new life, forevermore. Today, whether we sing new songs written by living followers of Christ, or old songs, written by those who have been called home, we continue to express our faith in ways, both new and renewed.

The Moravian Music Foundation honors the music of our ancestors, and cultivates the composition of new music and words to express our praise and adoration. Moravian music, no matter when or by whom it was created, is an expression of the faith we share, the relationship we have with our Lord Jesus Christ and with one another, in his service. The gift of music is an audible form of comfort, celebration, and worship which connects us to our past, and binds us to one another and to our God.

Moravian Music Foundation

Winston-Salem office:

457 South Church Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

336-725-0651

Bethlehem office:

41 W. Locust Street

Bethlehem, PA 18018

www.moravianmusic.org

The Moravian Music Foundation

preserving, sharing, and celebrating Moravian musical culture

The Moravian Music Foundation (MMF) is one of the largest archives of 18th and 19th century music in America, caring for over 10,000 music manuscripts, early imprints and primary source documents. MMF conducts and fosters research; publishes music and books; produces recordings; and helps with concerts and worship planning. MMF publishes anthems, newly edited or newly composed, in the Moravian Star Anthem Series. Sponsorships of anthems are a meaningful way to honor or memorialize a loved one.

MMF has helped to produce a dozen CD recordings of Moravian music Visit moravianmusic.org for a complete listing of recordings and publications, available for purchase.

MMF sponsors events: Moravian Music; Moravian Music Festivals - the next in the summer of 2021 in Bethlehem, PA. MMF maintains an active Facebook page and sends its quarterly *Newsletter* to nearly 3,000 individuals and institutions.

The Moravian Music Foundation, founded in 1956, is both an independent, not-for-profit, 501(c)3 tax-exempt corporation, and an interprovincial agency of the Moravian Church in America. MMF receives only a small fraction of its annual operating funds from the Moravian Church, and is *dependent upon the generosity of individual Moravians and music-lovers to continue its work – please consider an investment in your Moravian musical heritage!*

MORAVIAN MUSIC FOUNDATION 2018 Annual Friends Fund

457 S. Church St., Winston-Salem, NC 27101 (336) 725-0651 www.moravianmusic.org

Name:			Date:		
Street Address:					
City/State/ZIP:					
Email:					
Donation: \$25		\$100	Other		
In honor/memory of:					
Address (Family Contact):					
` ,	,				

You may donate by credit card! Just go to our website, click on "Support" and use any credit or debit card, or Paypal! It's secure and easy!

The Moravian Music Foundation

preserving, sharing, and celebrating Moravian musical culture

The Moravian Music Foundation (MMF) is one of the largest archives of 18th and 19th century music in America, caring for over 10,000 music manuscripts, early imprints and primary source documents. MMF conducts and fosters research; publishes music and books; produces recordings; and helps with concerts and worship planning. MMF publishes anthems, newly edited or newly composed, in the Moravian Star Anthem Series. Sponsorships of anthems are a meaningful way to honor or memorialize a loved one.

MMF has helped to produce a dozen CD recordings of Moravian music Visit moravianmusic.org for a complete listing of recordings and publications, available for purchase.

MMF sponsors events: Moravian Music; Moravian Music Festivals - the next in the summer of 2021 in Bethlehem, PA. MMF maintains an active Facebook page and sends its quarterly *Newsletter* to nearly 3,000 individuals and institutions.

The Moravian Music Foundation, founded in 1956, is both an independent, not-for-profit, 501(c)3 tax-exempt corporation, and an interprovincial agency of the Moravian Church in America. MMF receives only a small fraction of its annual operating funds from the Moravian Church, and is *dependent upon the generosity of individual Moravians and music-lovers to continue its work – please consider an investment in your Moravian musical heritage!*

MORAVIAN MUSIC FOUNDATION 2018 Annual Friends Fund

457 S. Church St., Winston-Salem, NC 27101 (336) 725-0651 www.moravianmusic.org

Name:			Date:	
Street Address:				
City/State/ZIP:				
Email:				
Donation: \$25		\$100	Other	
In honor/memory of:				
Address (Family Contact):				
` '				

You may donate by credit card! Just go to our website, click on "Support" and use any credit or debit card, or Paypal! It's secure and easy!